of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 300 345 2018-19 341 318 500000(Five Lakh) 2

2018-19 360 352 2019-20 350 305 503000(Five Lakh
Three Thousand)

4

2019-20 360 355 2020-21 355 321 550000(FIVE LAKH
FIFTY THOUSAND)

2

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21)

Total Students

Full Time 6

Part Time 74

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Full Time 1 0 0

Part Time 6 1 1

Financial Resources:

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 10093349 (One Crore Ninety Three Thousand Three Hundred
and Forty Nine )

10956791 (One Crore Nine Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Seven
Hundred and Ninety One )

9017985 (Ninety Lakh Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred and
Eighty Five )

Expenditure on setting up/upgradation of laboratory 475884 (Four Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Eight Hundred
Eighty Four)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library excluding
expenditure on Land ,Building, Roads etc.)

38250 (Thirty Eight Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty ) 586664 (Five Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Six Hundred and Sixty
Four )

0 (Zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 71107402 (Seven Crore Eleven Lakh Seven Thousand Four
Hundred and Two)

94585145 (Nine Crore Forty Five Lakh Eighty Five Thousand
One Hundred and Forty Five )

81241896 (Eight Crore Twelve Lakh Forty One Thousand Eight
Hundred and Ninety Six )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

12910783 (One Crore Twenty Nine Lakh Ten Thousand Seven
Hundred and Eighty Three )

35545494 (Three Crore Fifty Five Lakh Forty Five Thousand
Four Hundred and Ninety Four )

39166123 (Three Crore Ninety One Lakh Sixty Six Thousand
One Hundred and Twenty Three )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 722393 (Seven Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Three Hundred
and Ninety Three )

885106 (Eight Lakh Eighty Five Thousand One Hundred and
Six )

1089218 (Ten Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Two Hundred and
Eighteen )

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5 3 6

Total no. of Funding Agencies 5 3 6

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 17100025 1940000 1691997

Amount Received in Words One crore seventy one lakh and twenty five Nineteen Lakh Forty Thousand Sixteen Lakh Ninety One Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety
Seven

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 1

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 75000

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Seventy Five Thousand

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

1 1 3

Total no. of Participants 5 16 50

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging